
1025 ESCOBAR STREET
MARTINEZ, CA 94553CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-2065 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:6/17/2024 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

On agenda: Final action:7/9/2024 7/9/2024

Title: APPROVE and AUTHORIZE the Chief Engineer, Flood Control and Water Conservation District, or
designee, to execute, on behalf of the Contra Costa Clean Water Program, a contract amendment
with Geosyntec Consultants, Inc., effective July 1, 2023, to increase the payment limit by $850,000, to
a new payment limit of $2,030,000 and to extend the term through June 30, 2025 for Countywide
stormwater quality services necessary to comply with federal and state stormwater permit
requirements issued under the National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System Permit, Countywide.
(100% Stormwater Utility Assessment Funds)

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

approvedBOARD OF SUPERVISORS7/9/2024 1 Pass

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

